
Contractor Contact Optional Walkthru Attendee Email Notes/ Additional Contact

Tri-City Construction Councili Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan Morgan x dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net

East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp Dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com

Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst Estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net

Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com

DJC Project Center Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com

Pipkin Construction Brian Parsons brian@pipkininc.com

Kysar & Koistinen Inc Jill Koistinen jillk@kysarkoistinen.com

Ridgeline Graphics Wenatchee Plan Center Mercedes Stewart plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Alex L plans@djc.com

Rayfield Bros. Excavating, INC Margaret Rayfield; Dave Rayfield x raybros@genext.net

Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank x pete@smithexcavation.com

Construction Journal Kathy Lyons k.lyons@constructionjournal.com

Olin Excavation James Olin x Olin@olinexcavation.com

Columbia Crane Phil Piepel x phil@columbiacrane.com

ERRG Spencer Slominski x spencer.slominski@errg.com

Spokane Regional Plan Center Project Info projectinfo@plancenter.net

Jensen Precast Patrick Sibborn psibborn@jensenprecast.com

Motteler Drive Culvert Replacement 

Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday March 28th, 2022


